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16 Ounce, Dispensing Bottle With Flexible
Tube for Flammable Liquids, Polyethylene,
White - 14009

Product Images

Short Description

e Squeeze bottle design for safe dispensing of flammable liquids
e Minimum of overspray
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Description

Made of polyethylene with a stainless steel wire, squeeze bottles provide safe dispensing of flammable

liquids directly on small components or subassemblies with a minimum of over-spray. Squeeze the bottle to

produce a fine stream of liquid. Stem can be shaped to dispense into hard-to-reach areas.

Specifications
Model No 14009
UPC 697841005563
International Model No. 14009
Pallet Quantity 480
Color white
Material Specifications Polyethylene

Dimensions, Exterior

Capacity, Ounce
Net Weight, Ibs

Net Weight, kg

7.5" H x 3" Outer Dia.

19Tmm H x 7émm QOuter Dia.

16

0.2

0.1

3/27/23



